VS

City of Colorado Springs 107 N. Nevada Avente

Colorado Springs, CO 80903

/
LORA
COSPRING? O
Legislation Details

File #: CPC CA20- Version: 20 Name: RetoolCOS
00005

Type: Ordinance Status: Filed

File created: 1/14/2020 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 9/22/2022 Final action: 8/22/2022

Title: Chapter 7 Rewrite - CPC CA 20-00005 documents all the work sessions that took place with City
Council and City Planning Commission. Going forward from September 20, 2022, please refer to the
new File ID of CODE-22-0001, which will document all the public hearing and actions of the City
Planning Commission and the City Council.
An ordinance update to amend City Code Chapter 7 (Zoning and Subdivision Regulations). Please
reference File ID CODE-22-0001, which is a continuation of CPC 20-00005.
(Legislative)

Presenter:

Morgan Hester, Planning Supervisor
Mike Tassi, Assistant Director
Peter Wysocki, Director
Don Elliott, Clarion Associates

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/22/2022 18  Council Work Session received
5/23/2022 18  Council Work Session referred
5/9/2022 17  Council Work Session referred
4/25/2022 16 Council Work Session referred
4/11/2022 16  Council Work Session postpone to a date certain
3/21/2022 15  Council Work Session referred
3/7/2022 14 Council Work Session referred
10/11/2021 13 Council Work Session referred
7/26/2021 12 Council Work Session referred
6/7/2021 11 Council Work Session
4/12/2021 9 Council Work Session referred
2/8/2021 9 Council Work Session referred
1/25/2021 9 Council Work Session postpone to a date certain
11/23/2020 8 Council Work Session referred
9/8/2020 7 Council Work Session referred
City of Colorado Springs Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: CPC CA 20-00005, Version: 20

6/8/2020
5/11/2020
4/14/2020
3/9/2020
2/24/2020
2/10/2020

6
5
4
3
2
1

Council Work Session
Council Work Session
Council Work Session
Council Work Session
Council Work Session

Council Work Session

referred
referred
referred
postpone to a date certain
referred

referred

City of Colorado Springs

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

