City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903



Legislation Details

File #: CPC CA 20- Version: 20 Name: RetoolCOS

00005

Type: Ordinance Status: Filed

File created: 1/14/2020 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 9/22/2022 Final action: 8/22/2022

Title: Chapter 7 Rewrite - CPC CA 20-00005 documents all the work sessions that took place with City

Council and City Planning Commission. Going forward from September 20, 2022, please refer to the new File ID of CODE-22-0001, which will document all the public hearing and actions of the City

Planning Commission and the City Council.

An ordinance update to amend City Code Chapter 7 (Zoning and Subdivision Regulations). Please

reference File ID CODE-22-0001, which is a continuation of CPC 20-00005.

(Legislative)

Presenter:

Morgan Hester, Planning Supervisor

Mike Tassi, Assistant Director

Peter Wysocki, Director

Don Elliott, Clarion Associates

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/22/2022	18	Council Work Session	received	
5/23/2022	18	Council Work Session	referred	
5/9/2022	17	Council Work Session	referred	
4/25/2022	16	Council Work Session	referred	
4/11/2022	16	Council Work Session	postpone to a date certain	
3/21/2022	15	Council Work Session	referred	
3/7/2022	14	Council Work Session	referred	
10/11/2021	13	Council Work Session	referred	
7/26/2021	12	Council Work Session	referred	
6/7/2021	11	Council Work Session		
4/12/2021	9	Council Work Session	referred	
2/8/2021	9	Council Work Session	referred	
1/25/2021	9	Council Work Session	postpone to a date certain	
11/23/2020	8	Council Work Session	referred	
9/8/2020	7	Council Work Session	referred	

File #: CPC CA 20-00005	Version: 20
1 110 m. OI O O/\ 20-00000;	VCISIOII. ZU

6/8/2020	6	Council Work Session	referred
5/11/2020	5	Council Work Session	referred
4/14/2020	4	Council Work Session	referred
3/9/2020	3	Council Work Session	postpone to a date certain
2/24/2020	2	Council Work Session	referred
2/10/2020	1	Council Work Session	referred